
 28 Gauge Winners
 NEVADA STATE SKEET CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 166361)

 Vegas Skeet Association
 Event #4 - 28 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 121698  Curtin, Rick  98  CH  $75.00

 202871  Dombrowski, Ryan  97  RU  $50.00

 154209  Whitney, Neal  97  3RD  $25.00

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  93  A1  $16.00

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  88  A2    

 154877  Murphy, James  96  B1  $16.00

 147529  Turja, David  94  B2    

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  89  B3    

 268383  Scott, Mike  94  C1  $19.20

 237578  Souba, Jim  94  C2  $12.80

 67339  Donovan, Robert  93  C3    

 332516  Shaft, Robert  85  D1  $19.20

 255199  Allen, Tom  84  D2  $12.80

 143439  Bearden, Jimmy  78  D3    

 202871  Dombrowski, Ryan  97  SUCH    

 268383  Scott, Mike  94  SURU    

 346087  Foo, Melissa  70  SU3    

 154877  Murphy, James  96  SSCH    

 147529  Turja, David  94  SSRU    

 332878  Kukis, Alex  90  SS3    

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  89  SS11    

 121698  Curtin, Rick  98  SRCH    

 154209  Whitney, Neal  97  SRRU    

 237578  Souba, Jim  94  SR3    

 67339  Donovan, Robert  93  SR11    

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  93  VTCH    

 145653  Takakuwa, Jim  85  VTRU    

 255199  Allen, Tom  84  VT3    

 113243  Schlicht, Carl  92  SVCH    

 143439  Bearden, Jimmy  78  SVRU    

 198649  Dombrowski, Ron  76  SV3    



 28 Gauge Winners
 Nevada State Skeet Championship

 Printed on 12/3/2024, Page 2

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 134528  Beeson, Wayne  9  SV11    

 346087  Foo, Melissa  70  LYCH    

 237578  Souba, Jim  94  RMCH    

 134528  Beeson, Wayne  9  RMRU    

 113243  Schlicht, Carl  92  MVCH    


